Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Colour
Voltage
Ordering key
PL 22C HL
Product description
• Ø 22mm (Ø0.87”) dimension
• Compact versions
• Different colours choise
• High brightness pure colour LED
• High reliability and durability
• AC and DC voltage
• cULus and CE
• IEC/EN 60947-5-1, IEC/EN 60073, IEC/EN 60529
PL 22C HL R 24
Colours
Pilot lights are panel mounted
lamp assemblies consisting of
the indicator housing, an
internal lamp, terminals, and a
lens. Applications include
industrial control panels of all
types, equipment indicator
panels, status indicators and
display lighting.
The light source is high
brightness pure colour LED.
Panel Actuators and Indicators
Type PL 22
Pilot Lights
PL 22C RL
PL 22C LL
Dimensions mm/inches
“HL” Type “RL” Type “LL” Type
Y = Yellow
G = Green
Approvals
22S = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) standard size
22C = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) compact size (not for FL type)
Dimensions
06 = 6VAC/DC
12 = 12VAC/DC
24 = 24VAC/DC
48 = 48VAC/DC
Voltages
110 = 110VAC/DC
220D = 220VDC
220A = 220VAC
380A = 380VAC
HL = High Lens
RL = Round Lens
LL = Low Lens
Types
“TL” Type “SFL” Type
PL 22C TL PL 22S FL
TL = Teeth Lens
FL = Flash Light
3
9